

Official Resolution of Councilor Andrea I. Campbell

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council lovingly remembers:

Muriel Beasley

For more than eight decades of tireless advocacy for racial, gender, health, and educational equity in her beloved Boston

and Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its sincerest condolences; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.

7	
THE PARTY OF THE P	ET CD ES IL CD EN IL AL

By:	Mat Onally
Attest:	President of the City Council
Allen. Own	Clerk of the City of Boston
Offered by:	Andrea I Campbell
Date:	11/12/21